Made in the USA
LEDdynamics, Inc.
802.728.4533  P
802.728.3800  F
The TE-CON-SYS-1 Multi-Input Diversion Charge Controller
Page 1 of 5

green LED indicator.
Compatible TEGPRO Pumps
Compatible TEGs with Max Power
 TGPR-PUMP-5W-12V 2.25 GPM 5 Watts 4.6 Feet Max Head
 TGPR-PUMP-10W-12V 2.65 GPM 10 Watts 7.5 Feet Max Head
 TGPR-PUMP-15W-12V 3 GPM 15 Watts 10 Feet Max Head
Max Input Voltage 30 VDC
Max Input Current 10 Amps
*Total for all inputs
Max Output Voltage 14.4 - 28.8 VDC
*Factory set to 14.4 VDC
Max Batt. Output Current 10 Amps
Max Pump Power 24 Watts
Max Pump Voltage 12 VDC
Max USB Current 3 Amps
DW-ST-10W 10 Watts
DW-ST-15W 15 Watts
DW-ST-30W 30 Watts
DW-SM-30W 30 Watts
DW-SM-45W 45 Watts
DW-WC-50W 50 Watts
DW-WC-100W 100 Watts
Patent Pending Design
Examples
Made in the USA
LEDdynamics, Inc.